
poet teamname cumulative scorerank standing
BLACK CHAKRA SLAMMAGEDDON BALTIMORE 30 1 1
FORRESSA TEAM GRAVY 29.5 1 2
ASIA SAMSON BURN BEAUTIFUL 29.5 1 3
STEVEN WILLIS INDIE 30 1 4
QUEEN BEE INDIE 29.3 1 5
COCOA FLO SLAMCHARLOTTE 30 1 6
JAHMAN HILL ASAP: THE MONARCHY 30 1 7
MR. DAVE AUSTIN POETRY SLAM 30 1 8
KIERRA GARRETT DETOUR SLAM TEAM 29.9 1 9
JILLIAN RABIDEAU                                   INDIE 30 1 10
STEVEN VALENTINE INDIE 29.3 2 11
MIDNIGHT VERBAL SLAP 29.2 2 12
RUDY FRANCISCO LOUISVILLE LIP 29.4 2 13
ED MABREY INDIE 29.8 2 14
ESMA ART OF WORDS (GOLDEN STRIP, SC) 29.1 2 15
MADDIE G VERB BENDERS 29.1 2 16
MAIN MAIN SLAM WINSTON 29.1 2 17
EDDIE FIGURES BREAKING BAD POETRY 29.9 2 18
ECCENTRICH INDIE 29.6 2 19
DAVID BAUMGARDNER HTX SLAM 28.5 3 20
MICHELLE DODD INDIE 28.5 3 21
LADY TESS BURN BEAUTIFUL 29.1 3 22
KYLA JENEE LACEY JAVA SLAM 29.7 3 23
LADY V POETRY RESPECT DA MIC 29.8 3 24
WAYNE HENRY DALLAS POETRY SLAM 29.4 3 25
LIV MCKEE CAPCITY SLAM 28.4 4 26
INFLUENCE VERBAL SLAP 28.4 4 27
IMANI CEZANNE INDIE 28.3 4 28
HAUSSON BULL CITY SLAM TEAM 29.1 4 29
JOHN BURKE NEW JERU 29.1 4 30
JORDAN BAILEY SLAMCHARLOTTE 29.9 4 31
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MEGAN RICKMAN BLACKWOOD THE WRITER'S DEN POETRY SLAM 29.9 4 32
YAW INDIE 29.9 4 33
DAMIEN MCCLENDON THE PEOPLE POETRY SLAM 29 4 34
DALLAS POETRY SLAM DALLAS POETRY SLAM 29.2 4 35
NICK COURMAN DETOUR SLAM TEAM 29.2 4 36
AMANI O+ CAPCITY SLAM 27.9 5 37
AMARIS LONGENECKER ICONOCLAST INDY 28 5 38
TREZ THE MF TRUTH NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK 27.9 5 39
BAMA OUT LOUD HUNTSVILLE 29 5 40
MUVA THE CREATOR INDIE 28.8 5 41
RAW BEAUTY THE DANGERATTI 27.4 6 42
ABIOSEH VERBAL SLAP 27.9 6 43
NADDUX NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK 27.7 6 44
RADI NEW JERU 28.8 6 45
JERRI HARDESTY INDIE 28.9 6 46
EPHRAIM NEHEMIAH THE PEOPLE POETRY SLAM 28.3 6 47
MR. WITZ RESPECT DA MIC 28.3 6 48
TIANA WILSON THE PEOPLE POETRY SLAM 28.3 6 49
CHARLES HINES TECO 29 6 50
LAURA EVELYN CAPCITY SLAM 27.2 7 51
WHITE DANTE ICONOCLAST INDY 27.7 7 52
JAYLUVVE INDIE 26.9 7 53
KAATALYST ALCINDOR BURN BEAUTIFUL 26.9 7 54
MICHAEL HARRIOT INDIE 28 7 55
GYE NYAME SOLDIER VERB BENDERS 28.8 7 56
AKEEM OLAJ AUSTIN POETRY SLAM 29.8 7 57
EDDIE V. INDIE 28.7 7 58
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN THE DANGERATTI 25.6 8 59
RANDOM BLACK GIRL INDIE 27.3 8 60
AYANNA ALBERTSON BULL CITY SLAM TEAM 27.8 8 61
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JENICE PLEASANT ART OF WORDS (GOLDEN STRIP, SC) 28.6 8 62
MONICA THE WRITER'S DEN POETRY SLAM 29.6 8 63
ROSCOE BURNEMS THE WRITER'S DEN POETRY SLAM 29.6 8 64
GABBY ELVESSIE DALLAS POETRY SLAM 28.2 8 65
AMALIA GRANNIS INDIE 24.9 9 66
ROUNDISH BALDINO ICONOCLAST INDY 27.1 9 67
LANCE NEWMAN LOUISVILLE LIP 26.7 9 68
ADDY LUGO APS-FRESHFEMMES 27.6 9 69
BLACK PHOENIX ART OF WORDS (GOLDEN STRIP, SC) 28.3 9 70
KIA FLOW INDIE 28.3 9 71
LB THE POET SLAM WINSTON 28.3 9 72
MAYA COTTON OUT LOUD HUNTSVILLE 28.3 9 73
BEE BREAKING BAD POETRY 28.1 9 74
ISA MEACHUM DETOUR SLAM TEAM 28.1 9 75
BOOK OF VASHTI THE DANGERATTI 24.7 10 76
ROOSTER MARTINEZ PUROSLAM 27 10 77
D DOVE SAY WHAT GREENVILLE SLAM TEAM 26.6 10 78
K. LAMBITTY BULL CITY SLAM TEAM 27.5 10 79
MICHAEL RANKIN ASAP: THE MONARCHY 29.4 10 80
NARRATOR THE WRITER'S DEN POETRY SLAM 29.4 10 81
PAMELA BREAKING BAD POETRY 27.6 10 82
RAINY MULLEN MINDWELL POETRY 27.9 10 83
SHERRITA C WILLIAMS THE DANGERATTI 24.2 11 84
LADY G TEAM GRAVY 26.9 11 85
B. SHATTER NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK 26.3 11 86
LETITIA BROWN NEW JERU 27.4 11 87
LAW BULLOCK INDIE 26.4 11 88
SCORPIO TECO 27.4 11 89
SYDNEY CLIFFORD CAPCITY SLAM 24 12 90
SHABAZZ INDIE 26.3 12 91
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ARI THE POET LOUISVILLE LIP 25.9 12 92
LUNA BULL CITY SLAM TEAM 27.3 12 93
LOE4GOD INDIE 29.2 12 94
BRYANA BYNES THE PEOPLE POETRY SLAM 26.2 12 95
SPIRITWOLF INDIE 23.3 13 96
ANTIONETTE TEAM GRAVY 26.2 13 97
XAVIER COOL KID NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK 25.8 13 98
CARLOS BARBOZA JAVA SLAM 26.8 13 99
TC OUT LOUD HUNTSVILLE 28.1 13 100
J. LYTE ASAP: THE MONARCHY 28.8 13 101
DEVON GINN ICONOCLAST INDY 25.9 14 102
DEEP SEA LOUISVILLE LIP 23.2 14 103
NHATANIEL JAVA SLAM 26.4 14 104
ALLANTRA SLAM WINSTON 27.9 14 105
GLORI B AUSTIN POETRY SLAM 28.7 14 106
MANDY LYNN PUROSLAM 25.4 15 107
NATE MASK JAVA SLAM 26.2 15 108
SONDER APS-FRESHFEMMES 26.2 15 109
ELLIOTT AXIOM SLAM WINSTON 27.5 15 110
KIMBERLY CASEY OUT LOUD HUNTSVILLE 27.5 15 111
OMEGA TEAM GRAVY 25.3 16 112


